



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - B No. - 25505 of 2010**

Jai Nath And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Amit Kumar Singh, P.N. Singh  
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Pankaj Kumar Mishra, S.N.  
Tripathi, Shailesh Mani Tripathi

---

**Court No. - 54**

**HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.**

List this matter on 6.7.2026.

**(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)**

**May 11, 2026**  
C.Prakash